LIGHTHOUSE ACADEMY
Board of Directors

3300 – 36TH Street SE, Kentwood, MI 49512 – Main Campus (Admin Building)
Phone (616) 949-2287

2018-2019 Board Calendar


Tuesday, July 24, 2018	12:00 p.m.	Board/Organizational Meeting: Hardiman

Tuesday, August 28, 2018	12:00 p.m.	Board Meeting - Garrett

Tuesday, September 25, 2018	12:00 p.m.	Board Meeting - Garrett

Tuesday, October 23, 2018	2:15 p.m.	Board/Strategic Plan. Meeting  - Garrett

Tuesday, November 27, 2018	12:00 p.m.	Board Meeting - Garrett

December  	---------------	No Meeting December 2018

Tuesday, January 22, 2019	12:00 p.m.	Board Meeting - Garrett

Tuesday, February 26, 2019	12:00 p.m.	Board Meeting - Garrett

Tuesday, March 26, 2019	12:00 p.m.	Board Meeting - Garrett

Tuesday, April 23, 2019	12:00 p.m.	Board Meeting - Garrett

Tuesday, May 21, 2019	12:00 p.m.	Board Meeting & Budget Hearing - Garrett

[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, June 25, 2019	12:00 p.m.	Board Meeting - Garrett


The official minutes are on file and available for inspection at the Academy’s Administrative Office, located at 3300- 36th Street SE, Kentwood, MI 49512. Telephone No. (616) 949-2287

Lighthouse Academy will provide necessary and reasonable auxiliary aids and services to those individuals requiring such upon reasonable prior notice to the Academy’s Director

